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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: Black Box Fiber Optic Couplings

Part # Description Mounting Sleeve Flange Dimensions Weight

BB-FOT110 Single Mode Simplex 3/8" Diameter Mounting Ceramic Metal 2" L x 2" W x 2" H 0.9 lb

BB-FOT118 Multimode Duplex Rectangular Mounting Bronze Plastic 2" L x 2" W x 2" H 0.9 lb

BB-FOT120 Single Mode Duplex Rectangular Mounting Ceramic Plastic 2.4" L x 0.362" H 0.0625 lb

BB-FOT126 Single Mode Duplex SC Footprint Ceramic Plastic 2" L x 2" W x 2" H 0.9 lb


